INSCBF0622
 USER’S GUIDE
CBF SERIES
COMMERCIAL BASEBOARD
REPLACEMENT COMPONENT LIST INCLUDED
For further information or to consult this guide online, please visit our website at www.stelpro.com
This unit
complies with

(optional)
Disconnect
switch
(optional)
Relay
(optional)
L1
L2/N
L1
L2
L1
L2/N
INSCBF06224
REPLACEMENT COMPONENT LIST
REF. # PART # DESCRIPTION
1 EA0300-06- ELEMENT 300 W (600 mm)
1 EA0400-06- ELEMENT 400 W (600 mm)
1 EA0450-09- ELEMENT 450 W (900 mm)
1 EA0600-09- ELEMENT 600 W (900 mm)
1 EA0600-12- ELEMENT 600 W (1200 mm)
1 EA0750-09- ELEMENT 750 W (900mm)
1 EA0750-15- ELEMENT 750 W (1500 mm)
1 EA0800-12- ELEMENT 800 W (1200 mm)
1 EA0900-18- ELEMENT 900 W (1800 mm)
1 EA1000-12- ELEMENT 1000 W (1200 mm)
1 EA1000-15- ELEMENT 1000 W (1500 mm)
1 EA1050-21- ELEMENT 1050 W (2100 mm)
1 EA1200-18- ELEMENT 1200 W (1800 mm)
1 EA1200-24- ELEMENT 1200 W (2400 mm)
1 EA1250-15- ELEMENT 1250 W (1500 mm)
1 EA1350-27- ELEMENT 1350 W (2700 mm)
1 EA1400-21- ELEMENT 1400 W (2100 mm)
1 EA1500-18- ELEMENT 1500 W (1800 mm)
1 EA1500-27- ELEMENT 1500 W (2700 mm)
1 EA1600-24- ELEMENT 1600 W (2400 mm)
1 EA1750-21- ELEMENT 1750 W (2100 mm)
1 EA1800-27- ELEMENT 1800 W (2700 mm)
1 EA2000-24- ELEMENT 2000 W (2400 mm)
1 EA2000-27- ELEMENT 2000 W (2700 mm)
1 EA2250-27- ELEMENT 2250 W (2700 mm)
1 EA2500-27- ELEMENT 2500 W (2700 mm)
2 PROT-101 Linear thermal protection (auto.) (l200) 600mm
2 PROT-102 Linear thermal protection (auto.) (l200) 900mm
2 PROT-103 Linear thermal protection (auto.) (l200) 1200mm
2 PROT-104 Linear thermal protection (auto.) (l200) 1500mm